
Warm

COFFEE DRINKS

Extra Toppings $.75

ICE CREAM

Small  Scoop                 $5.50
Regular Scoop               $6.95
2 Scoops                       $9.35
Pint To-Go                     $12.95

*Includes Whipped Cream and Cherry

HOT Small       Medium   Buddha  
Espresso Shot                          
Affogato                              
Americano/Drip                               
Cappuccino                                
Caramel Macchiato          
Flavored Latte                                        
Hot Chocolate   
Smore’s Hot Chocolate             
Hot Brewed Tea    
Pot of Tea (for 1-2 people)      

Chai Latte    hot/iced

**Macaron shells contain almond flour**

ICED Medium     Large    
Iced Caramel Macchiato    
Iced Caffe Shakerato         
Iced Flavored Latte
Pitcher -Pink Lemonade    

Milkshakes

Medium $8.95 Large $10.95
*Make it a FEARLESS   $1.00

, Reese’s Cup, Cookie Bear Or Build Your Own

Almond Milk / Oat Milk $1.00 /Extra  Syrup $.65

*Vanilla, or Spiced

 Large Chocolate Lover’s Brownie Sundae       $9.85
 BUILD YOUR OWN  in 3 steps           $8.65

1
Choose 

Ice Cream 
flavor

2
Choose 

1 Flavored  
sauce

3
Choose 

2 toppings

$2.65
$6.10
$3.75
$5.35
$6.45
$5.20
$5.55
$6.75
$3.65
$9.99
$5.25  

$3.75
-------
$4.85
$6.65
$6.95
$5.79
$6.25
$7.50
$3.85

$5.85

$6.45
$4.55
$5.35

$7.25
$5.75
$6.00
$8.65

Sorbetto e Vino

Sorbet and Sauvignon Blanc Wine     $13.65
Mango Apricot , Lemon or Raspberry Sorbet

 10” Flat Bread Cheese Pizza


 10” Flat Bread Pepperoni Pizza  
 10” Flat Bread Buffalo Chicken Pizza

 Spinach & Cheese Puff with
crispy plantain chips 

 Chicken & Melted Cheddar
Croissant sandwich, raspberry sauce 
crispy plantain chips

 Cheese Quesadilla and
crispy plantain chips

 Chicken Quesadilla and
crispy plantain chips

 Grilled Cheese on Brioche with
crispy plantain chips 
(add chicken for extra $3.00)

 Warm Pretzel Knots  served with
honey mustard  sauce

 Apple Cinnamon CHURRO Bites  
served with Caramel  sauce

$12.95

$14.95

$16.95

$11.95

$13.45

$11.95

$14.95

$10.95

$7.85

$7.85

-------
$5.45
$7.25
$7.55
$6.38
$7.00
$8.25
$4.75

MACARON Pairing Board- A flight of 3 wines  and 
three  macarons  of your choice.         $26.50

OUR  ICE CREAM  IS TOPPED WITH A MACARON SHELL

Pot of tea (serves 1-2 people)   $9.99

 Vanilla Bean
 Cake Batter

Perfectly Pink Lemonade $8.65

Root Beer, Cherry, or Orange soda with ice cream.  $8.95

Italian Cremosas

BUTTERBEER CREAMOSA   $9.65

BUILD YOUR OWN

 Mini croissant, & small scone 
with butter, and jam                       $8.65

 Cucumber Sandwich                 $5.65

 2 Mini ham & cheese puff         $4.95

 Macaron                                       $4.50

Rosé,  Sauvignon Blanc, or Pinot Noir     $14.85

Complimentary chocolate truffle with

each glass of wine

Frozen Latte
Medium $6.35 Large $7.65

LUNCH

Sundae

Elevenses Tea-Time
Served until 4pm -    WINE    -

Mango Madness 

With vanilla ice cream, topped with gummies & pink macaron shell.

 *Waffle Cone $1.25,Deluxe Waffle Cone $1.95*

 Caramel*
 Coffee*

FRUITY Slushies

Smashing Strawberry 

Watermelon Sugar
Cooler Colada

Beach Blue Razz 
Coconut Cowboy 


