ICE CREAM

OUR ICE CREAM IS TOPPED WITH A MACARON SHELL

Macaron shells contain almond flour

Small Scoop	
Regular Scoop	
2 Scoops	
Pint To-Go	



\$5.50 \$6.95

Waffle Cone \$1.25.Deluxe Waffle Cone \$1.95

Sundae



LUNCH ◆ 10" Flat Bread Cheese Pizza	
✤ 10" Flat Bread Cheese Pizza	0.01
✤ 10" Flat Bread Pepperoni Pizza	\$12.95 \$14.95
 10" Flat Bread Buffalo Chicken Pizza 	
Spinach & Cheese Puff with crispy plantain chips	\$11.95
 Chicken & Melted Cheddar Croissant sandwich, raspberry sauce crispy plantain chips 	\$13.45
 Cheese Quesadilla and 	\$11.95
 crispy plantain chips Chicken Quesadilla and crispy plantain chips 	\$14.95
 Grilled Cheese on Brioche with crispy plantain chips 	\$10.95
(add chicken for extra \$3.00)	
✤ Warm Pretzel Knots served with	1 \$7.85
	\$7.85 \$7.85
 Warm Pretzel Knots served with honey mustard sauce Apple Cinnamon CHURRO Bites served with Caramel sauce 	\$7.85
 Warm Pretzel Knots served with honey mustard sauce Apple Cinnamon CHURRO Bites served with Caramel sauce 	\$7.85
 Warm Pretzel Knots served with honey mustard sauce Apple Cinnamon CHURRO Bites served with Caramel sauce Elevenses Tea-7 	\$7.85
 Warm Pretzel Knots served with honey mustard sauce Apple Cinnamon CHURRO Bites served with Caramel sauce Elevenses Tea-T Served until 4pm Pot of tea (serves 1-2 people) \$ 	\$7.85
 Warm Pretzel Knots served with honey mustard sauce Apple Cinnamon CHURRO Bites served with Caramel sauce Elevenses Tea- Served until 4pm Pot of tea (serves 1-2 people) \$ BUILD YOUR OWN Mini croissant, & small score 	\$7.85 Fime 9.99
 Warm Pretzel Knots served with honey mustard sauce Apple Cinnamon CHURRO Bites served with Caramel sauce Elevenses Tea-T Served until 4pm Pot of tea (serves 1-2 people) \$ BUILD YOUR OWN Mini croissant, & small scone with butter, and jam 	\$7.85 Fime 9.99 \$8.65
 Warm Pretzel Knots served with honey mustard sauce Apple Cinnamon CHURRO Bites served with Caramel sauce Elevenses Tea- Served until 4pm Pot of tea (serves 1-2 people) \$ BUILD YOUR OWN Mini croissant, & small score 	\$7.85 Fime 9.99

COFFEE DRINKS

Almond Milk / Oat Milk \$1.00 /Extra Syrup \$.6



HOT	Small	Medium	Buddha
Espresso Shot	\$2.65	\$3.75	
Affogato	\$6.10		
Americano/Drip	\$3.75	\$4.85	\$5.45
Cappuccino	\$5.35	\$6.65	\$7.25
Caramel Macchiato	\$6.45	\$6.95	\$7.55
Flavored Latte	\$5.20	\$5.79	\$6.38
Hot Chocolate	\$5.55	\$6.25	\$7.00
Smore's Hot Chocolate	e \$6.75	\$7.50	\$8.25
Hot Brewed Tea	\$3.65	\$3.85	\$4.75
Pot of Tea (for 1-2 people	e) \$9.99		
Chai Latte hot/iced	\$5.25	\$5.85	
*Vanilla, or Spiced			
ICED	Me	dium L	.arge

ICED

Iced Caramel Macchiato \$6.45 Iced Caffe Shakerato \$4.55 Iced Flavored Latte \$5.35 Pitcher -Pink Lemonade

A7 05
\$7.25
\$5.75
\$6.00
\$8.65

Frozen Latte

Medium \$6.35

Large \$7.65

- Vanilla Bean Cake Batter
- Caramel*
- Coffee*



Rosé, Sauvignon Blanc, or Pinot Noir \$14.85

Complimentary chocolate truffle with

each glass of wine

Sorbetto e Vino

Sorbet and Sauvignon Blanc Wine \$13.65 Mango Apricot, Lemon or Raspberry Sorbet

MACARON Pairing Board- A flight of 3 wines and three macarons of your choice. \$26.50